2024

1

National Day - China, Hong Kong

2

National Day Golden Week Holiday
ina

National Day Golden Week
ina

Day of Unity - Germany
National Foundation Day
- South Korea

4

National Day Golden Week Holiday
ina

5

National Day Golden Week Holiday
- China

Holiday - China
Daylight Saving Starts - Australia
(except NT, QLD, WA)

END OF WEEK 40

National Day Golden Week

7

Labour Day (ACT, NSW, SA)

8

9

Hangeul Proclamation Day

10

11

12

Day of the Discovery of Two Worlds
- Chile

National Day - Spain

13

Day of the Discovery of Two
Worlds Observed - Chile

King’s Birthday (QLD) - South Korea National Day - Taiwan Chung Yeung Festival - Hong Kong
Sports Day - Japan
‘Thanksgiving Day
- Canada (many
regions)

Passing of the Late King Bhumibol Passing of the Late King Bhumibol

ailanc Observed - Thailand
END OF WEEK 41 Columbus Day - USA
END OF WEEK 42 ci Day - Thailand Hawlke's Bay Anniversary Day

Reformation Day

Daylight Saving Ends - Europe - Chile, Germany (many regions)
END OF WEEK 43 Labour Day - NZ Halloween
New Zealand School Terms “Doubt your fears; don’t doubt your dreams.” Australia School Terms
Monday 14 October Monday 7 October
Term 4 Starts Term 4 Starts (NT, VIC & WA)

Books In
Homes

EMPOWERING KIDS, LITERALLY

Monday 14 October

Term 4 Starts (ACT, NSW, SA & TAS)
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- OCTOBER .
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY Branch Birthdays

Tuesday 1 October
Chemcouriers Tauranga (23)
Cromwell (23)

CaroTrans Brisbane, Melbourne, Sydney (17)
CaroTrans CFS Auckland (15)
Lyon (14)

FIL Palmerston North (7)
Thursday 3 October
Warehousing Braeburn Drive (2)
Warehousing Connaught Drive (2)
Monday 7 October

Ploiesti (32)

Warehousing Plofesti (32)
Saturday 12 October

CaroTrans Cleveland (20)
Monday 14 October

Air & Ocean Brisbane (33)
Tuesday 15 October
Greymouth Franchise (23)
Malaysia (6)

Friday 18 October

San Diego (14)

Saturday 26 October
Warehousing Adelaide (15)
Transport Tamworth (4)
Monday 28 October
Warehousing Moreno Valley (5)
Wednesday 30 October
Transport & Warehousing Sydney (35)
Thursday 31 October
Mainfreight USA (17)



